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About the
Company
Pay2u Raise Industries Pvt Ltd is Direct Selling
company. Founded on 10th Oct 2025.This is the
new wings of the Raise Group of Company.
Raise since 2016 Company.The company has its
on 200+ product manufacturing in Varanasi U.P.
( Bharat).
This marketing plan has re Launch started from
24 Nov 2025.
Our segment are, kitchen product, Hygiene care,
Personal care, Health care, & Herbal product .

Mr. Rishi kumar 
MD & C.E.O.



Vision
We aim to become the leading Direct selling
industries, provider of house hold and personal
care product, known for our exceptional quality,
customer satisfaction, and innovation. We aspire to
drive growth and positively impact society by
leveraging technology and fostering a culture of
creativity, collaboration and excellent.

Our Mission
and Vision

Mission
Our objective is to improve the Direct Selling
industry by offering superior product and level plan
with matching concept, enabling individuals to
attain their physical well- being and financial goals.
we are dedicated to delivering inventive and
dependable solution that go beyond customer
expectation and contribute to the accomplishment
of our Distributor.



Our
Management
Team

Mr. Prince Sharma
Chief Operating Officer.

Mr. Nirmal Prasad
Sales & Marketing Officer

Mr. Kanta prasad
National Promoter North India.



Our Leagl
Document

ROC TAN GSTIN FSSAI

ISO GMP PAN



How To 
Connect 
with
Us.

4 Types of Purchasing
For Journey to success

Combo pkg with 12 item1st 

Piles care2nd

Five stem cell 3rd

Open Choice with 1500 B.V.4th

3025/-

3025/-

3525/-

On Value

Fix pkg already generate 1500 B.V.



Our Marketing Plan

Retails Profit 5% to 100%1st 

Assured Money Back2nd

Auto Performance Bonus 3rd

SPONSER & Matching Bonus4th

Life time Reword up to 35CR5th

Domestic Tour6th

International Tour7th

Franchise Model8th



PRODUCT
Our Company gives

you a Discount
ranging from
5% to 100% on
the product
you purchase

Retails Profit 5% to 100%1st 



Assured Money Back

As soon as you are active
1500BV then you will be 5% of

the company and will be
distributed equally among all

the achiever. company
distributed every day till

refunded time.

2nd



Auto Performance Bonus 

Once you have 10
Sponsor you are

eligible to receive
this Bonus. 

S/N
GLOBALLY
ACHIEVER

BONUS

1 1 1000

2 10 5,000

3 100 25,000

4 1000 1,00,000

5 10000 10,00,000

TOTAL 11,31,000

3rd

If you done 10 Sponsor you will be called
Bronze achiever



SPONSER Matching Bonus4th

First matching 1500B.V.
Second matching to last matching

min. 500 B.V.
Remaining B.V. carry Forword

Note (a)- All Matching Business Will be at 10%
Matching Bonus. 

Note- 2 sponsor compulsory 1left & 1right

Note (b)- Every sponser you get a 5%
Sponser Bonus on 1500 B.V. 



RANK
MATCHI
NG BV

QLY.
CRITERIA

CAPPING
PER WEEK

REWORD

Bharat
Associate

--- --- 3,000 ---

Bharat
Director

37,500 --- 5,000 5,000

Bharat Ex.
Director

1.5Lack --- 10,000
10K+(Gift)
Dm. Tour

Executive ---
1L & 1R

Combination
20,000 50,000

Sr.Executive ---
1L & 1R

Combination
25,000

1Lack+Dm.
Tour



RANK
MATCHIN

G BV
QLY.

CRITERIA
CAPPING

PER WEEK
REWORD

Gold
Executive

---
1L & 1R

Combination
30,000

1.5lack+
Int. Tour

Elite
Executive

---
1L & 1R

Combination
50,000 3.5 Lack

Sr. Elite
Executive

---
1L &1R

Combination
75,000

Tata
punch+

Int. Tour



RANK
MATCHING

BV
QLY.

CRITERIA
CAPPING PER

WEEK
REWORD

Ruby ---
1L & 1R

Combinatio
n

1.5 Lack

Emerald 3 CR
1L & 1R

Combinatio
n

5 Lack

Diamond 7.5 CR
1L & 1R

Combinatio
n

7.5 Lack
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RANK
MATCHING

BV
QLY.

CRITERIA
CAPPING PER

WEEK
REWORD

Sr.
Diamond

20 CR
1L & 1R

Combination
10 Lack

Vice
President

45 CR
1L & 1R

Combination
12 Lack

President 100 CR
1L & 1R

Combination
15 Lack

King 200 CR
1L & 1R

Combination
25 Lack
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We provide 2 types of
franchise model

Franchise Model8th

1- Mini Stockist
2- Super Stockist

1- Mini Stockist Open ₹1,81,500)
Get 5% Comisson+2% Rent=7%
on total B.V. Revenue.

2- Super Stockist Open ₹10,00,000)
Get 7% Comisson+4% Rent=11%
on total B.V. Revenue.



Pay-out management

Every sunday mid night. 
Clossing

every wednesday

Payment transfer to account 
(min ₹300)

TDS-5%, Shopping wallet- 5%, Admin-5%
Deduction



Our Banking Partner 

A/C Name- PAY2U RAISE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 
A/C No.-10261484091
IFSC- IDFB0060322 
BRANCH- RAVINDRAPURI LANKA VARANASI 



Also Find Us On



TOUR ACHIEVER



TOUR ACHIEVER



TOUR ACHIEVER



ONLY 45 DAY’S CAR- MR. KANTA PRASAD GANGWAR 





PAY2U
PAY2U RAISE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 

Vill- Kathesar,Padao
Varanasi Utter Pradesh
Bharat-232101

OFFICE- 

Customer@pay2u.in.net

EMAIL-

www.pay2u.in.net

WEBSITE


